
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\April 21\Contract No 6357.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6357 
MCKEE ROAD AT STRATTON WAY INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT 
 
 
 Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $49,536.60 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0817 $37,230.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,978.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 5,582.00
Sub-Total $45,790.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810354-00-53W0817 $12,306.60 
Contingency 8%+ 985.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 1,848.40    
Sub-Total $15,140.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $60,930.00 
 


