CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6357
Contract Name: McKee Read at Strafton Way Intersection Improvement
Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell, n¢, /

Confract Valua:  $49,536.60

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract: ‘

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are atiached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcantrastors and [ understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subconiractors and the Cily. | further agree that, If during the ferm of the contract, it is necessary fo
amend this list of subcontractars, | shall request and abtain approval of the City Engineer, In writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcentractors, | shall atsa obtain the approval of the

Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

 Gompany  fype of Work $ Value of | Cleck as applies CITY USE ONLY
, ) Contract WBE|MBE SBE BVC Compliant  |Prequalified | Approved
Neewes Ereame | Eieermical /2,306.o! L | L1 O3 ETY [N ] )EL Xy On
B\‘{MF + Doasy nS?HALT PA\JHJG 7532.00/ U |0 1O LY DN W\NA ‘ﬁ\ Ciy DI
Meca Reorars | Toaeae Courmat 7272500 U0 OOy ON Kna Iﬁ\ Xy 0N
_(.,‘m\‘.“ C.dl 5&&1(“0?1’]:46 fO':i)Z,‘(}O DO djOy O KNA J Ely LN
CITO L)y CIN CINa (0 Oy Uw
L1 OOy ON CINA L Dy [N
i DUy ONONa | OO OY ON
IO L8y ON COna (7 'Oy N
= ;
Total ZS 155,60
Date Submitted: @g.‘/ 'ZC/ZDOCI Signed: Bﬁm_\ P ’/Utw
FOR CITY USE ONLY J
[l Approved [] Disapproved : L1 Approved in Part
‘V{; ¢ ] | % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer
Distribution:  Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division .
Project Engineer/Manager 6\/@/
Construction Inspector -
Construction Office File Rcuf\momd P Ca—HfH - oK .

Also gxgrpt - prudh Arecete




